

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 011371 **Version:** 0

Type: Communication Status: Placed On File

File created: 1/22/2002 In control: LICENSES COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 3/5/2002

Effective date:

Title: Communication from the Commissioner of Railroads relative to a petition of the City of Milwaukee for

the establishment of a public crossing of the Soo Line Railroad Co. tracks with South 20th Street in

the City of Milwaukee, Milwaukee County.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: RAILROADS, TRANSPORTATION, WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Attachments: 1. Railroad Commission Letter.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
1/22/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
1/24/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/24/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/29/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
2/14/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/14/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/19/2002	0	LICENSES COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
3/5/2002	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0

011371 ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Communication from the Commissioner of Railroads relative to a petition of the City of Milwaukee for the establishment of a public crossing of the Soo Line Railroad Co. tracks with South 20th Street in the City of Milwaukee, Milwaukee County.

CC

AJZ:dkf

1/23/2002